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EMMET
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FRUNDY
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HARDIN
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TNITS OF
SERVICE

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATMENTS
34 $6,064
341 §57,802
5_
55 §g8,111
&0 §7,259
524 §135, 407
245 §30, 792
55 §9, 155
119 $16,785
122 §20, 103
281 §33,218
121 §15,723
85 §13,174
152 §25,077
91 §11, 786
425 §53,839
85 §14, 179
20 §11,252
110 §16,959
155 §17, 601
142 §18,816
592 §1z6,729
358 §49,269
&0 $13,209-
55 §5, 548
30 §4, 700
541 §131,135
o
298 $4z, 982
56 86,071
475 $64, 983
106 §15,216
30 §2,754
o
o
55 §8,554
1581 §24,452
155 §24,737
152 §2z,079
75 §9, 183
o
151 §16,251

106 §15, 790
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REUM DATE O7/Z3/17

TOTAL
UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVICE PAYMENTS
34 $6,564
341 $57,802
5- §762-
55 $g,111
&0 §7,259
548 $149,239
363 $140, 109
55 $9, 155
119 $16,785
152 $51,055
332 $54, 501
121 $15,723
115 $24,083
152 $25,077
91 §11, 786
452 §75,125
113 $23, 784
20 $11,z252
110 $16,959
155 $17, 601
142 $15,816
592 §1z6,729
358 $49,269
73 $2,955-
55 $5, 548
&0 $15, 655
541 $131,135
o $609-
478 $100, 415
56 86,071
475 $64, 083
136 $26,168
30 $2,754
o $95-
30 $10, 952
86 $19,356
1581 $24,452
155 $24,737
152 §2z,079
75 $9, 183
o $562
151 $16,251
106 $15, 790
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COUNTY

I0WA
JACEICN
JAIPEER
JEFFERSCH
JOHNI I
JONES
EQ33UTH
LEE

LIMNN
LoUISA
LUCAS
LN
MADISCN
MAHASEL
MARICI
MARIHALLL
MILL3
MITCHELL
MO COMA
MOWEROE
MONTGOMERY
MUOICATIME
o BRIEN
CICEOLA
PLGE

PALQ ALTO
PLYHMOUTH
POCAHONTLS
POLE
POTTAWATTAMIE
POWESHIEE
RINGGOLD
SLC

SCOTT
SHELEY
SI0OUX
ATORY
TAMA
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20
101
37

30
301
49
120
408
1,088
&0

30
121
171
115
222
g,237
30
242
30

30

61
140
120
30
364
71

10
121
1,576
1,104
134
35

20
525
152
478
295

t=3=
121
el
445
939

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

§14, 196
§1z, 644
§1,295-
$2,589
§59,051
§4,755
§16, 194
121,425
$153, 794
$6,553
$5,565
$13,368
$23,442
$13, 448
29,070
$2,502,434
$5,485
§51,808
§4,451
§4,5374
$9,561
20,617
§14,905
$5,058
§50, 552
$10,258
§555
§15,227
234,545
f166, 443
§19,482
2,151
§15,079
66,766
§50,540
§55,917
167,303
§536
§13,176
§16, 743
$10, 633
§51, 109
122,351
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00
00
§10,961
00
00
00
00
00
49,430
§00
00
00
00
§53,224
00
00
§55,295
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
$40,718
400
§00
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$49, 902
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00
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FALGE 2

REUM DATE O7/Z3/17

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

20
101
67

30
301
49
120
408
1,118
&0

30
121
171
208
222
g,237
20
242
30

30

61
140
120
30
364
71

10
121
1, 689
1,104
134
35

20
525
152
478
1,153

t=3=
121
el
439
939

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

§14, 196
$12, 644
$9,665
$z,589
§59,051
$4,755
§16, 194
$121,425
$163,225
$6,5583
$5,565
$13,368
$23, 442
$46, 672
29,070
$2,502,434
$55, 751
§51,806
$4,451
$4,5374
$9,561
$20,617
$14,905
$5,058
$50, 552
$10,258
$555
$15,227
$275,561
f166, 443
$19,452
$2,151
$15,079
66,766
$50,540
$55,917
217,205
§536
§13,176
§16, 743
$10, 633
$50, 592
$1z2,351
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COUNTY

WASHINGTON
WATNE
WEEB3TEER
WINNEEAGD
WINMNESHIEE
WOODETURY
WORTH
WEIGHT

RECIFIENT
SERVED

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

£37
t=3=
lez
171
£225
305
31—
15z

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

§41,959
$10,308
§24,549
26,313
§29,875
§7z,797
§4,29:2-
§13,329

RECIFIENT
SERVED
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ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

00
00
00
$20,751
00
$55,866
00
00

FALGE 3

REUM DATE O7/Z3/17

TOTAL
RECIFIENT TNITS OF
SERVED SERVICE
= £37
2 t=3=
13 lez
= £31
3 £225
15 339
2 31—
3 15z

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

§41,9359
$10,308
$24,549
§47,064
$29,875
$105, 664

§4,292-
$13,329
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COUNTY

STATE TOTAL

RECIFIENT
SERVED

313

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

25,498

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF-NE

TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF
PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE
§5,772,461 39 1,259

%% END OF REPORT *%%

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

$560,566

RECIFIENT
SERVED

352

FALGE 4
REUM DATE O7/Z3/17

TOTAL
UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVICE PAYMENTS
29,757 $6,3353,327



